Collets
121
Substitute *** for Bore size required.
(ie. 6mm  =  200DA-060 )
L
D
DA Double Angle Collets
16.3

400DA-***
400DA-***
Packing unit and ordering example:  1 piece 000DA-010
Set Collets
SET-000D-010-040-0  1-4mm in 0.25mm increments
SET-100D-025-140-0  2.5-14mm in 0.5mm increments
SET-180D-030-200-0  3-20mm in 0.5mm increments
SET-200D-010-100-0  1-10mm in 0.5mm increments
SET-300D-010-065-0  1-6.5mm in 0.5mm increments
Imperial bore sizes available
• = Standard Product - Normally Ex Stock
•• = Standard Product - Availability on Request
Email: info@coventrytoolholders.co.uk Tel: +44(0) 24 7664 5999